FKPSK9MN
CPE Sanctioned Agility Trial
Rush World
Judge: Mark Anthony

CLASSSCHEDULE

Friday, July 18, 2025

FullHouse L1235C - 46 Entries
Standard L1 - 2 Entries
Standard L2 - 6 Entries
Standard L3 - 7 Entries
Standard L5C - 29 Entries
Jackpot L5C - 28 Entries
Jackpot L3 - 8 Entries
Jackpot L12 - 9 Entries
Snooker L35C - 36 Entries
Snooker L12 - 6 Entries
Jumpers L 35C - 40 Entries
JumpersL12 -7 Entries

Saturday, July 19, 2025

Wildcard L35C - 43 Entries
Wildcard L12 - 6 Entries
ColorsL35C - 41 Entries
ColorsL12- 10 Entries
FullHouse L1235C - 49 Entries
Jackpot L1235C - 49 Entries
Standard L5C - 32 Entries
Standard L3 - 6 Entries
Standard L2 - 5 Entries
Standard L1 - 3 Entries

Sunday, July 20, 2025

Standard L5C - 30 Entries
Standard L23 - 15 Entries
Standard L1 - 3 Entries
ColorsL35C - 38 Entries
ColorsL12- 10 Entries
Wildcard L35C - 33 Entries



CLASS SCHEDULE (cont.)

Sunday, July 20, 2025 (cont).

Wildcard L12 - 8 Entries
Snooker L35C - 33 Entries
Snooker L12 - 7 Entries
Jumpers L 35C - 36 Entries
JumpersL12 -7 Entries

PLEASE BE ATTENTI VE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST M NUTE CHANGES. There are
75 dogs entered in this event wth 224 entries on Friday, 244 entries on Saturday, and 220
entries on Sunday for a total of 688 entries.



Running Order List
Friday, July 18, 2025

FullHouse L 1235C

4" :
4001
4003
4004
4005
4006
4007
4008

8":
8001
8005
8003
8006
8004
8009
8010

12":

12001
12007
12002
12020
12008
12021
12012
12017
12013
12014
12019
12011

16":

16004
16007
16012
16013
16015
16002
16017
16018
16019
16020
16021
16023

20":

20011
20003
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009

7 conpetitors
S Lily, L3, Pug, DennisVogel
S Rinmac, L2, ChineseCrested, Natalie Faas Gerber
S Legend, LC, Shibalnu, Christy Herreid
T G amy, L5, WelshCorgi (Pembroke), ChrisMosley
T Frankie, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Dawn Elder
Dai sy, LC, Dachshund, Jenny Oulman
S Rosie, L5, Pug, DennisVoge

~

conpetitors
Jesko, L5, Papillon, Natalie Faas Gerber
S Mrdecai, L5, Bull Terrier, Debbie Rodden
Karol Vol k, L3 ,Russian Toy, Connie Johnson
Rev, L5, Papillon, Natalie Faas Gerber
Dai sy, L2 ,Bichon Frise, LisaTill
Duf f, L3, Biewer Terrier, Pat Maus
Tach, L5, Papillon, Natalie Faas Gerber

12 conpetitors
Li nDee, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, LindaUlman
T Ozzie, L5, Min. American, Karen Lee
S WMhac, L5, Border Collie, LisaBisson-Schafer
Ti nsel, L2, Mini Aussie, Amy Ostrander
T Elijah, L2,Bull Terrier, Debbie Rodden
AnnDee, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Ulman
V Apol |l o, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Shelli Stulken
V Jul ep, LC, Labrador Retriever, Cathy Diaz
V Mirray, L3, English Springer Spaniel, Lynette Lenz
V Gaycie, LC,All American, Dawn Elder
V N cki, LC,Min. American, Alex Goldman
V Echo, LC, Border Collie, Susan Kvale
12 conpetitors
S Dora, L1,0IldEnglish Sheepdog, Joanne Marble
I ndy, LC, Mini Aussie, KarenLee
Joey, L5, Border Collie, Roxie Eaton
M ska, L5, Border Collie, Becky Hart
Archi e, LC,Min. American, Christy Herreid
Ni mbl e, LC, All American, Cathy Diaz
Bogi e, L5, Australian Shepherd, Eric Bjornsen
T Bronson, L1,Boxer, LauraDeva
Bandit, L2, All American, Elaine Carstensen
Jed, L3, Min. American, Jane Krause
Dori, L5, Am. Staff, Denise Wedel
Revel , LC,NSDTR, Jennifer Sorum

8 conpetitors
Ben, LC, Border Collie, Susan Kvae
Al aska, L2, All American, Christi Skamfer
Ryver, LC, Border Collie, Kay Metz
Tango, L3, Border Collie, Alex Goldman
Cora Mae, L2 ,Labrador Retriever, Sarala Helmer
Pi vot, LC, Labrador Retriever, Cathy Diaz
Ni ck, L5, Border Callie, Ashlynn Faas
Pepper, LC, Poodle, Deborah Booher

Standard L1

12": 2 conpetitors
12008 T Elijah, L1,Bull Terrier, Debbie Rodden
12018 S M1 o, L1,All American, AlexaGasiorowski

Standard L2

12": 1 conpetitor
12001 Li nDee, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, LindaUlman

16": 3 conpetitors

16004 S Dora, L2,0ldEnglish Sheepdog, Joanne Marble
16018 T Bronson, L2, Boxer, LauraDelva

16019 Bandit, L2, All American, Elaine Carstensen

20": 2 conpetitors
20003 Al aska, L2, All American, Christi Skamfer
20006 Cora Mae, L2 ,Labrador Retriever, Sarala Helmer

Standard L3

4": 1 conpetitor
4001 S Lily, L3, Pug, DennisVogel

8": 1 conpetitor
8002 Fl ora, L3, Havanese, Janet Melton

12": 2 conpetitors
12013 V Murray, L3, English Springer Spaniel, Lynette Lenz
12020 Ti nsel, L3, Mini Aussie, Amy Ostrander

16": 2 conpetitors
16014 Tilly, L3,All American, Janine Yanisch
16020 Jed, L3, Min. American, Jane Krause

20": 1 conpetitor
20005 Tango, L3, Border Collie, Alex Goldman

Standard L5C

4": 4 conpetitors
4004 S Legend, LC, Shibalnu, Christy Herreid
4005 T G ammy, L5, WelshCorgi (Pembroke), Chris Mosley
4007 Dai sy, LC, Dachshund, Jenny Oulman
4008 S Rosie, L5, Pug, DennisVogel

8": 4 conpetitors
8001 Jesko, L5, Papillon, Natalie Faas Gerber
8006 Rev, L5, Papillon, Natalie Faas Gerber
8008 Tovah, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Vicki Jones
8010 Tach, L5, Papillon, Natalie Faas Gerber

12": 8 conpetitors
12007 T Ozzie, L5, Min. American, KarenLee



12002
12003
12005
12012
12014
12019
12021

16":

16002
16008
16012
16013
16015
16017
16021
16007

20":

20011
20008
20009
20007
20004

Jackpot

4" :
4004
4007
4008

8":
8001
8006
8008
8010

12":

12002
12003
12007
12010
12012
12014
12019
12021

16":

16002
16007
16008
16012
16013
16015
16017
16021

Friday (cont.)

S WMhac, L5, Border Collie, LisaBisson-Schafer

Spanky, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Marilyn Stall

Sher | ock, L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Renee McGovern
Apol | o, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Shelli Stulken
Grayci e, LC,All American, Dawn Elder

Ni cki, LC, Min. American, Alex Goldman

AnnDee, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Ulman

< <<

8 conpetitors

Ni mbl e, L5, All American, Cathy Diaz

Cal l i e, L5, Border Collie, Kay Metz

Joey, L5, Border Collie, Roxie Eaton

M ska, L5, Border Collie, Becky Hart

Archi e, L5,Min. American, Christy Herreid
Bogi e, L5, Australian Shepherd, Eric Bjornsen
Dori, L5, Am. Staff, Denise Wedel

I ndy, LC,Mini Aussie, KarenLee

5 conpetitors

Ben, LC, Border Collie, Susan Kvae
Ni ck, L5, Border Callie, Ashlynn Faas
Pepper, L5, Poodle, Deborah Booher
Pi vot, L5, Labrador Retriever, Cathy Diaz
Ryver, L5, Border Collie, Kay Metz
L5C
3 conpetitors

S Legend, LC, Shibalnu, Christy Herreid

Dai sy, LC, Dachshund, Jenny Oulman
S Rosie, L5, Pug, DennisVoge
4 conpetitors

Jesko, L5, Papillon, Natalie Faas Gerber
Rev, L5, Papillon, Natalie Faas Gerber
Tovah, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Vicki Jones
Tach, L5, Papillon, Natalie Faas Gerber

8 conpetitors
S WMac, L5, Border Collie, LisaBisson-Schafer
Spanky, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Marilyn Stall
T Ozzie, L5, Min. American, Karen Lee
T Bayberry, L5 ,All American, Amanda Porter
V Apol |l o, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Shelli Stulken
V Gaycie, LC,All American, Dawn Elder
V N cki, LC,Min. American, Alex Goldman
AnnDee, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Ulman

8 conpetitors
Ni mbl e, LC, All American, Cathy Diaz
I ndy, LC,Mini Aussie, KarenLee
Cal l i e, L5, Border Collie, Kay Metz
Joey, L5, Border Collie, Roxie Eaton
M ska, L5, Border Collie, Becky Hart
Archi e, LC,Min. American, Christy Herreid
Bogi e, L5, Australian Shepherd, Eric Bjornsen
Dori, L5, Am. Staff, Denise Wedel

20": 5 conpetitors

20004 Ryver, LC, Border Collie, Kay Metz

20007 Pi vot, LC, Labrador Retriever, Cathy Diaz

20008 Ni ck, L5, Border Callie, Ashlynn Faas

20009 Pepper, LC, Poodle, Deborah Booher

20011 Ben, LC, Border Collie, Susan Kvae
Jackpot L3

4": 3 conpetitors
4001 S Lily, L3, Pug, DennisVogel
4005 T G ammy, L3, WelshCorgi (Pembroke), Chris Mosley
4006 T Frankie, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Dawn Elder

8": 1 conpetitor
8009 Duf f, L3, Biewer Terrier, Pat Maus

12": 1 conpetitor
12001 Li nDee, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, LindaUlman

16": 2 conpetitors
16019 Bandit, L3, All American, Elaine Carstensen
16020 Jed, L3, Min. American, Jane Krause

20": 1 conpetitor
20005 Tango, L3, Border Collie, Alex Goldman

Jackpot L12

8": 1 conpetitor
8004 Dai sy, L2 ,Bichon Frise, LisaTill

12": 4 conpetitors

12008 T Elijah, L1,Bull Terrier, Debbie Rodden

12013 V Murray, L2, English Springer Spaniel, Lynette Lenz
12018 S M1 o, L2, All American, AlexaGasiorowski

12020 Ti nsel, L2, Mini Aussie, Amy Ostrander

16": 2 conpetitors
16004 S Dora, L1,0ldEnglish Sheepdog, Joanne Marble
16018 T Bronson, L1, Boxer, LauraDelva

20":
20003
20006

2 conpetitors
Al aska, L2, All American, Christi Skamfer
Cora Mae, L2 ,Labrador Retriever, Sarala Helmer

Snooker L35C

4": 3 conpetitors
4004 S Legend, LC, Shibalnu, Christy Herreid
4007 Dai sy, LC, Dachshund, Jenny Oulman
4008 S Rosie, L5, Pug, DennisVogel

8": 7 conpetitors
8001 Jesko, L5, Papillon, Natalie Faas Gerber
8003 Karol Vol k, L3 ,Russian Toy, Connie Johnson



8005 S Mordecai, L5, Bull Terrier, Debbie Rodden
8006 Rev, L5, Papillon, Natalie Faas Gerber

8008 Tovah, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Vicki Jones
8009 Duf f, L3, Biewer Terrier, Pat Maus

8010 Tach, L5, Papillon, Natalie Faas Gerber
12": 11 conpetitors

Friday (cont.)

12001 Li nDee, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, LindaUlman
12007 T Ozzie, L5, Min American, KarenLee

12002 S Mhac, L5, Border Collie, LisaBisson-Schafer
12003 Spanky, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Marilyn Stall
12005 Sher | ock, L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Renee McGovern
12010 T Bayberry, L5, All American, Amanda Porter
12021 AnnDee, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Ulman
12011 V Echo, LC, Border Collie, Susan Kvale

12012 V Apol I o, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Shelli Stulken
12019 V Nicki, LC,Min. American, Alex Goldman
12014 V Graycie, LC,All American, Dawn Elder

16": 9 conpetitors

16002 Ni mbl e, LC, All American, Cathy Diaz
16008 Cal l i e, L5, Border Collie, Kay Metz

16012 Joey, L5, Border Collie, Roxie Eaton

16013 M ska, L5, Border Collie, Becky Hart

16015 Archi e, LC,Min. American, Christy Herreid
16017 Bogi e, L5, Australian Shepherd, Eric Bjornsen
16020 Jed, L3, Min. American, Jane Krause

16021 Dori, L5,Am. Staff, Denise Wedel

16007 I ndy, LC,Mini Aussie, KarenLee

20": 6 conpetitors

20011 Ben, LC, Border Collie, Susan Kvae

20008 Ni ck, L5, Border Callie, Ashlynn Faas

20005 Tango, L3, Border Collie, Alex Goldman

20009 Pepper, LC, Poodle, Deborah Booher

20004 Ryver, L5, Border Collie, Kay Metz

20007 Pi vot, L5, Labrador Retriever, Cathy Diaz
Snooker L12

4": 3 conpetitors
4001 S Lily, L2,Pug, DennisVogel
4003 S R mac, L1, ChineseCrested, Natalie Faas Gerber
4005 T G ammy, L2, WelshCorgi (Pembroke), Chris Mosley

16": 2 conpetitors
16004 S Dora, L2,0ldEnglish Sheepdog, Joanne Marble
16019 Bandit, L2, All American, Elaine Carstensen

20":
20003

1 conpetitor

Al aska, L2, All American, Christi Skamfer

JumpersL35C
4": 5 conpetitors
4001 S Lily, L3, Pug, DennisVogel
4004 S Legend, LC, Shibalnu, Christy Herreid
4005 T G ammy, L3, WelshCorgi (Pembroke), Chris Mosley
4007 Dai sy, LC, Dachshund, Jenny Oulman
4008 S Rosie, L5, Pug, DennisVogel

8": 7 conpetitors
8001

Jesko, L5, Papillon, Natalie Faas Gerber
8002 Fl ora, L3, Havanese, Janet Melton
8004 Dai sy, L3, Bichon Frise, LisaTill
8006 Rev, L5, Papillon, Natalie Faas Gerber
8005 S Mordecai, L5, Bull Terrier, Debbie Rodden
8009 Duf f, L5, Biewer Terrier, Pat Maus
8010 Tach, L5, Papillon, Natalie Faas Gerber
12": 12 conpetitors

12011 V Echo, LC, Border Collie, Susan Kvale

12017 V Jul ep, LC, Labrador Retriever, Cathy Diaz

12001 Li nDee, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, LindaUlman
12002 S Mhac, L5, Border Collie, LisaBisson-Schafer

12003 Spanky, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Marilyn Stall
12005 Sher | ock, L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Renee McGovern
12012 V Apol I o, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Shelli Stulken
12013 V Murray, L3, English Springer Spaniel, Lynette Lenz
12014 V Graycie, LC,All American, Dawn Elder

12019 V Nicki, LC,Min. American, Alex Goldman

12020 Ti nsel, L3, Mini Aussie, Amy Ostrander

12021 AnnDee, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Ulman

16": 10 conpetitors

16002 Ni mbl e, LC, All American, Cathy Diaz
16007 I ndy, LC, Mini Aussie, KarenLee

16012 Joey, L5, Border Collie, Roxie Eaton
16013 M ska, L5, Border Collie, Becky Hart
16014 Tilly, L3,All American, Janine Yanisch
16015 Archi e, LC,Min. American, Christy Herreid
16017 Bogi e, L5, Australian Shepherd, Eric Bjornsen
16018 T Bronson, L3, Boxer, LauraDelva

16020 Jed, L3, Min. American, Jane Krause
16021 Dori, L5,Am. Staff, Denise Wedel

20": 6 conpetitors

20011 Ben, LC, Border Collie, Susan Kvae
20004 Ryver, L5, Border Collie, Kay Metz
20005 Tango, L3, Border Collie, Alex Goldman
20007 Pi vot, L5, Labrador Retriever, Cathy Diaz
20008 Ni ck, L5, Border Callie, Ashlynn Faas
20009 Pepper, LC, Poodle, Deborah Booher



Friday (cont.)

JumpersL12

4": 1 conpetitor
4006 T Frankie, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Dawn Elder

8": 1 conpetitor
8008 Tovah, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Vicki Jones

12": 2 conpetitors
12008 T Elijah, L2,Bull Terrier, Debbie Rodden
12018 S M1 o, L2, All American, AlexaGasiorowski

16": 2 conpetitors
16004 S Dora, L2,0ldEnglish Sheepdog, Joanne Marble
16019 Bandit, L2, All American, Elaine Carstensen

20": 1 conpetitor
20003 Al aska, L2, All American, Christi Skamfer



Wildcar

20":

20011
20004
20010
20009
20008
20007
20005
20002

16":

16006
16021
16020
16015
16013
16012
16009
16007
16005
16008
16002

12":

12011
12021
12019
12017
12016
12014
12012
12009
12005
12004
12003
12015
12007
12006
12001

8":
8010
8009
8006
8007
8001

4" :
4007
4005
4004
4002

Running Order List
Saturday, July 19, 2025

dL35C

8 conpetitors

Ben, LC, Border Collie, Susan Kvae

Ryver, L3, Border Collie, Kay Metz

Nai a, L5, Border Collie, Wendy Sweet

Pepper, LC, Poodle, Deborah Booher

Ni ck, L5, Border Callie, Ashlynn Faas

Pi vot, L5, Labrador Retriever, Cathy Diaz

Tango, L3, Border Collie, Alex Goldman

Kopper, L5, Australian Shepherd, Amanda Lockhart

11 conpetitors

Pi e, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Tonni-Sue Keinz
Dori, L5, Am. Staff, Denise Wedel
Jed, L3, Min. American, Jane Krause
Archi e, LC,Min. American, Christy Herreid
M ska, L5, Border Collie, Becky Hart
Joey, L5, Border Collie, Roxie Eaton

T Magnus, L5, Border Collie, Tara Anderson
I ndy, LC,Mini Aussie, KarenLee

T Silas, L3, Labrador Retriever, Kelleigh Wasser
Cal l i e, L5, Border Collie, Kay Metz
Ni mbl e, LC, All American, Cathy Diaz

15 conpetitors
V Echo, LC, Border Collie, Susan Kvale
AnnDee, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Ulman

V N cki, LC,Min. American, Alex Goldman

V Jul ep, LC, Labrador Retriever, Melissa Schmidt

S Yoshi, L5, All American, Wendy Sweet

V Gaycie, LC,All American, Dawn Elder

V Apol |l o, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Shelli Stulken
Ti psy, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Angie Hansen
Sher | ock, L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Renee McGovern
G aci e, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Amy Baarsch
Spanky, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Marilyn Stall
Aur ora, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Tonni-Sue Keinz

T Ozzie, L5, Min. American, Karen Lee

V Smirk, LC, Labrador Retriever, Kelleigh Wasser
Li nDee, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Ulman

5 conpetitors
Tach, L5, Papillon, Natalie Faas Gerber
Duf f, L5, Biewer Terrier, Pat Maus
Rev, L5, Papillon, Natalie Faas Gerber
Gary, L3,WelshCorgi (Cardigan), Dawn Fisher
Jesko, L5, Papillon, Natalie Faas Gerber

4 conpetitors

Dai sy, LC, Dachshund, Jenny Oulman
T G amy, L3,WelshCorgi (Pembroke), ChrisMosley
S Legend, LC, Shibalnu, Christy Herreid

Mar cel , L3, Papillon, Tara Anderson

Wildcard L12

20":

20006
20003
20001

3 conpetitors
Cora Mae, L2 ,Labrador Retriever, Sarala Helmer
Al aska, L2, All American, Christi Skamfer
Ri ver, L2, Golden Retriever, Kim Nelson
16": 3 conpetitors
16019 Bandit, L2, All American, Elaine Carstensen
16011 Bl ue, L2, Min. American, Aaron Brummel
16004 S Dora, L2,0ldEnglish Sheepdog, Joanne Marble

ColorsL35C
20": 8 conpetitors
20011 Ben, LC, Border Collie, Susan Kvae
20010 Nai a, L5, Border Collie, Wendy Sweet
20009 Pepper, LC, Poodle, Deborah Booher
20008 Ni ck, L5, Border Callie, Ashlynn Faas
20007 Pi vot, L5, Labrador Retriever, Cathy Diaz
20005 Tango, L3, Border Collie, Alex Goldman
20004 Ryver, L3, Border Collie, Kay Metz
20002 Kopper, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Amanda Lockhart
16": 11 conpetitors
16006 Pi e, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Tonni-Sue Keinz
16021 Dori, L5,Am. Staff, Denise Wedel
16020 Jed, L3, Min. American, Jane Krause
16015 Archi e, LC,Min. American, Christy Herreid
16014 Tilly, L3,All American, Janine Yanisch
16013 M ska, L5, Border Collie, Becky Hart
16012 Joey, L5, Border Collie, Roxie Eaton
16009 T Magnus, L5, Border Collie, Tara Anderson
16007 I ndy, LC,Mini Aussie, KarenLee
16005 T Silas, L3, Labrador Retriever, Kelleigh Wasser
16002 Ni mbl e, LC, All American, Cathy Diaz
12": 12 conpetitors

12011 V Echo, LC, Border Collie, Susan Kvale

12021 AnnDee, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Ulman
12019 V Nicki, LC,Min. American, Alex Goldman
12017 V Jul ep, LC, Labrador Retriever, Melissa Schmidt
12016 S Yoshi, L5, All American, Wendy Sweet
12014 V Graycie, LC,All American, Dawn Elder
12012 V Apol I o, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Shelli Stulken

12009 Ti psy, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Angie Hansen
12004 G aci e, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Amy Baarsch
12003 Spanky, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Marilyn Stall
12015 Aurora, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Tonni-Sue Keinz

12006 V Smirk, LC, Labrador Retriever, Kelleigh Wasser

8": 6 conpetitors

8010 Tach, L5, Papillon, Natalie Faas Gerber

8009 Duf f, L5, Biewer Terrier, Pat Maus

8007 Gary, L3,WelshCorgi (Cardigan), Dawn Fisher
8006 Rev, L5, Papillon, Natalie Faas Gerber

8003 Karol Vol k, L3 ,Russian Toy, Connie Johnson



8001

Saturday (cont.)

Jesko, L5, Papillon, Natalie Faas Gerber

4": 4 conpetitors

4007
4005 T
4004 S
4002

ColorsL12

20":

20006
20003
20001

16":
16019

16016 T Gonzo,

16011

16004 S Dora,

12":

12001

Dai sy, LC, Dachshund, Jenny Oulman

G amy, L3, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Chris Mosley
Legend, LC, Shibalnu, Christy Herreid

Mar cel , L5, Papillon, Tara Anderson

3 conpetitors

Cora Mae, L2 ,Labrador Retriever, Sarala Helmer
Al aska, L2, All American, Christi Skamfer
Ri ver, L2, Golden Retriever, Kim Nelson

4 conpetitors

Bandit, L2, All American, Elaine Carstensen
L1, All American, LysaClayburn
L2, Min. American, Aaron Brummel

L2, Old English Sheepdog, Joanne Marble

Bl ue,

2 conpetitors
12018 S Ml o,

L1, All American, Alexa Gasiorowski

Li nDee, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, LindaUlman

4": 1 conpetitor

4003 S

Ri mac, L1, Chinese Crested, Natalie Faas Gerber

FullHouse L 1235C

20": 11
20011
20010
20009
20008
20007
20006
20005
20004
20003
20002
20001

16": 14
16006

16005 T

16021
16020
16019

16016 T

16015
16013
16012
16011

16009 T

16007

conpetitors

Ben, LC, Border Collie, Susan Kvae

Nai a, L5, Border Collie, Wendy Sweet

Pepper, LC, Poodle, Deborah Booher

Ni ck, L5, Border Callie, Ashlynn Faas

Pi vot, LC, Labrador Retriever, Cathy Diaz

Cora Mae, L2 ,Labrador Retriever, Sarala Helmer
Tango, L3, Border Collie, Alex Goldman

Ryver, LC, Border Collie, Kay Metz

Al aska, L2, All American, Christi Skamfer
Kopper, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Amanda Lockhart
Ri ver, L2, Golden Retriever, Kim Nelson

conpetitors

Pi e, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Tonni-Sue Keinz
Silas, L3, Labrador Retriever, Kelleigh Wasser
Dori, L5, Am. Staff, Denise Wedel

Jed, L3, Min. American, Jane Krause

Bandit, L2, All American, Elaine Carstensen
Gonzo, L1, All American, LysaClayburn
Archi e, LC,Min. American, Christy Herreid
M ska, L5, Border Collie, Becky Hart

Joey, L5, Border Collie, Roxie Eaton

Bl ue, L2, Min. American, Aaron Brummel
Magnus, L5, Border Collie, Tara Anderson

I ndy, LC,Mini Aussie, KarenLee

16004
16002

12":

12019
12017
12014
12012
12006
12021
12016
12015
12009
12007
12004
12003
12001

8":
8010
8009
8007
8006
8003
8001

4" :
4009
4007
4006
4005
4004

Jackpot

20":

20011
20010
20009
20008
20007
20006
20005
20004
20003
20002
20001

16":

16021
16020
16019
16015
16013
16012
16011
16009

S Dora, L1,0IldEnglish Sheepdog, Joanne Marble
Ni mbl e, LC, All American, Cathy Diaz
13 conpetitors

Ni cki ,
Jul ep,

\ LC, Min. American, Alex Goldman
\%
V Gaycie,
\%
\%

LC, Labrador Retriever, Melissa Schmidt
LC, All American, Dawn Elder
LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Shelli Stulken
LC, Labrador Retriever, Kelleigh Wasser
LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Ulman
L5, All American, Wendy Sweet
LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Tonni-Sue Keinz
L5 , Miniature Schnauzer, Angie Hansen
L5, Min. American, Karen Lee
L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Amy Baarsch
L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Marilyn Stall
L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Ulman

Apol | o,
Smi rk,
AnnDee,
S Yoshi,
Aur or a,
Ti psy,
T Ozzie,
Gr aci e,
Spanky,
Li nDee,

6 conpetitors
Tach, L5, Papillon, Natalie Faas Gerber
Duf f, L3, Biewer Terrier, Pat Maus
Gary, L3,WelshCorgi (Cardigan), Dawn Fisher
Rev, L5, Papillon, Natalie Faas Gerber
Karol Vol k, L3 ,Russian Toy, Connie Johnson
Jesko, L5, Papillon, Natalie Faas Gerber

5 conpetitors

V  Francois, L5, Papillon, Tara Anderson

Dai sy, LC, Dachshund, Jenny Oulman
T Frankie, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Dawn Elder
T G amy, L5, WelshCorgi (Pembroke), ChrisMosley

S Legend, LC, Shibalnu, Christy Herreid

L1235C

11 conpetitors
Ben, LC, Border Collie, Susan Kvae
Nai a, L5, Border Collie, Wendy Sweet
Pepper, LC, Poodle, Deborah Booher
Ni ck, L5, Border Callie, Ashlynn Faas
Pi vot, LC, Labrador Retriever, Cathy Diaz
Cora Mae, L2 ,Labrador Retriever, Sarala Helmer
Tango, L3, Border Collie, Alex Goldman
Ryver, LC, Border Collie, Kay Metz
Al aska, L2, All American, Christi Skamfer
Kopper, L3, Austraian Shepherd, Amanda Lockhart
Ri ver, L2, Golden Retriever, Kim Nelson

14 conpetitors

Dori, L5, Am. Staff, Denise Wedel
Jed, L3, Min. American, Jane Krause
Bandit, L3, All American, Elaine Carstensen
Archi e, LC,Min. American, Christy Herreid
M ska, L5, Border Collie, Becky Hart
Joey, L5, Border Collie, Roxie Eaton
Bl ue, L2, Min. American, Aaron Brummel

T Magnus, L5, Border Collie, Tara Anderson



Saturday (cont.)

16008 Cal li e, L5, Border Collie, Kay Metz 12019 V Nicki, LC,Min. American, Alex Goldman
16007 I ndy, LC, Mini Aussie, KarenLee 12017 V Jul ep, LC, Labrador Retriever, Melissa Schmidt
16006 Pi e, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Tonni-Sue Keinz 12016 S Yoshi, L5, All American, Wendy Sweet
16005 T Silas, L3, Labrador Retriever, Kelleigh Wasser 12012 V Apol I o, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Shelli Stulken
16004 S Dora, L1,0ldEnglish Sheepdog, Joanne Marble 12009 Ti psy, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Angie Hansen
16002 Ni mbl e, LC, All American, Cathy Diaz 12006 V Smirk, LC, Labrador Retriever, Kelleigh Wasser
12005 Sher | ock, L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Renee McGovern

12": 14 conpetitors 12004 G aci e, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Amy Baarsch
12021 AnnDee, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Ulman 12003 Spanky, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Marilyn Stall
12019 V Nicki, LC,Min. American, Alex Goldman 12015 Aurora, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Tonni-Sue Keinz
12018 S M1 o, L2, All American, AlexaGasiorowski 12007 T Ozzie, L5, Min American, KarenLee
12017 V Jul ep, LC, Labrador Retriever, Melissa Schmidt
12016 S Yoshi, L5, All American, Wendy Sweet 8": 3 conpetitors
12015 Aurora, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Tonni-Sue Keinz 8010 Tach, L5, Papillon, Natalie Faas Gerber
12012 V Apol I o, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Shelli Stulken 8006 Rev, L5, Papillon, Natalie Faas Gerber
12011 V Echo, LC, Border Collie, Susan Kvale 8001 Jesko, L5, Papillon, Natalie Faas Gerber
12009 Ti psy, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Angie Hansen
12007 T Ozzie, L5, Min. American, KarenLee 4": 3 conpetitors
12006 V Smirk, LC, Labrador Retriever, Kelleigh Wasser 4007 Dai sy, LC, Dachshund, Jenny Oulman
12005 Sher | ock, L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Renee McGovern 4005 T G ammy, L5, WelshCorgi (Pembroke), Chris Mosley
12004 G aci e, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Amy Baarsch 4004 S Legend, LC, Shibalnu, Christy Herreid
12001 Li nDee, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, LindaUlman

8": 5 conpetitors Standard L3
8010 Tach, L5, Papillon, Natalie Faas Gerber ]
8009 Duff, L3, Biewer Terrier, Pat Maus 20": 2 conpetitors _
8007 Gary, L3,Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Dawn Fisher 20005 Tango, L3, Border C_ollle, Alex Goldman
8006 Rev, L5, Papillon, Natalie Faas Gerber 20002 Kopper, L3, Austraian Shepherd, Amanda Lockhart

8001 Jesko, L5, Papillon, Natalie Faas Gerber ]
16": 3 conpetitors

16020 Jed, L3, Min. American, Jane Krause

4": 5 conpetitors ) ‘ : )
16014 Tilly, L3,All American, Janine Yanisch

4009 V  Francois, L5, Papillon, Tara Anderson

4007 Dai sy, LC, Dachshund, Jenny Oulman 16005 T Silas, L3, Labrador Retriever, Kelleigh Wasser

4005 T G ammy, L3, WelshCorgi (Pembroke), Chris Mosley . ]

4004 S Legend, LC, Shibalnu, Christy Herreid 8": 1 conpetitor ) ) )

4002 Marcel , L5, Papillon, Tara Anderson 8007 Gary, L3,WelshCorgi (Cardigan), Dawn Fisher
Standard L5C Standard L2

20": 6 conpetitors 20": 2 conpetitors

20011 Ben. LC.Border Collie. Susan Kvale 20003 Al aska, L2, All American, Christi Skamfer

20007  Pivot, L5, Labrador Retriever, Cathy Diaz 20001 River, L2, GoldenRetriever, Kim Nelson

20004 Ryver, L5, Border Collie, Kay Metz . ]

20010  Naia, L5, Border Collie, Wendy Sweet 16": 2 conpetitors _ _

20009 Pepper, L5, Poodle, Deborah Booher 16019 Bandi t, L2,All American, Elaine Carstensen

20008 Ni ck, L5, Border Collie, Ashlynn Faas 16004 S Dora, L2,0ldEnglish Sheepdog, Joanne Marble

16": 8 conpetitors 1272 1 Coeret i tor )

16007 I'ndy, LC,Mini Aussie, Karen Lee 12001 Li nDee, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, LindaUlman

16006 Pi e, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Tonni-Sue Keinz

16021 Dori, L5,Am. Staff, Denise Wedel Standard L1

16015 Archi e, L5,Min. American, Christy Herreid

16013 M ska, L5, Border Co_llle, Be_cky Hart 16": 2 conpetitors

16012 Jgey, LS, Border CO”'_e’ Roxie Eatorl 16016 T Gonzo, L1,All American, LysaClayburn

16002 Ninbl e, LS5, All American, Cathy Diaz 16011 Bl ue, L1, Min. American, Aaron Brummel

16008 Cal l i e, L5, Border Collie, Kay Metz

12": 1 conpetitor

12": 12 conpetitors _ 12018 S Mlo, L1,All American, AlexaGasiorowski
12021 AnnDee, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Ulman



Running Order List
Sunday, July 20, 2025

Standard L5C

4": 1 conpetitor
4005 T G ammy, L5, WelshCorgi (Pembroke), Chris Mosley

8": 3 conpetitors
8001 Jesko, L5, Papillon, Natalie Faas Gerber
8006 Rev, L5, Papillon, Natalie Faas Gerber
8010 Tach, L5, Papillon, Natalie Faas Gerber

12": 10 conpetitors

12007 T Ozzie, L5, Min American, KarenLee

12015 Aurora, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Tonni-Sue Keinz
12002 S Mhc, L5, Border Collie, LisaBisson-Schafer

12003 Spanky, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Marilyn Stall
12005 Sher | ock, L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Renee McGovern
12006 V Smirk, LC, Labrador Retriever, Kelleigh Wasser
12012 V Apol I o, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Shelli Stulken
12016 S Yoshi, L5, All American, Wendy Sweet

12017 V Jul ep, LC, Labrador Retriever, Melissa Schmidt
12021 AnnDee, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Ulman

16": 10 conpetitors

16002 Ni mbl e, L5, All American, Cathy Diaz
16008 Cal li e, L5, Border Collie, Kay Metz

16003 Tuvok, L5, English Shepherd, Leanne Sprague
16012 Joey, L5, Border Collie, Roxie Eaton

16013 M ska, L5, Border Collie, Becky Hart

16015 Archi e, L5,Min. American, Christy Herreid
16021 Dori, L5,Am. Staff, Denise Wedel

16006 Pi e, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Tonni-Sue Keinz
16007 I ndy, LC,Mini Aussie, KarenLee
16023 Revel , LC,NSDTR, Jennifer Sorum

20": 6 conpetitors
20011 Ben, LC, Border Collie, Susan Kvae

20008 Ni ck, L5, Border Callie, Ashlynn Faas

20009 Pepper, L5, Poodle, Deborah Booher

20010 Nai a, L5, Border Collie, Wendy Sweet

20004 Ryver, L5, Border Collie, Kay Metz

20007 Pi vot, L5, Labrador Retriever, Cathy Diaz
Standard L 23

8": 2 conpetitors
8002 Fl ora, L3, Havanese, Janet Melton
8007 Gary, L3,Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Dawn Fisher

12": 3 conpetitors

12001 Li nDee, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, LindaUlman
12020 Ti nsel, L3, Mini Aussie, Amy Ostrander
12022 S El eanor, L3, Border Collie, LisaBisson-Schafer

16": 6 conpetitors

16001 Byrdi e, L2,NSDTR, TinaBjerke

16004 S Dora, L2,0ldEnglish Sheepdog, Joanne Marble
16005 T Silas, L3, Labrador Retriever, Kelleigh Wasser
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16014 Tilly, L3,All American, Janine Yanisch
16018 T Bronson, L2, Boxer, LauraDelva
16019 Bandit, L2, All American, Elaine Carstensen

20": 4 conpetitors

20001 Ri ver, L2, Golden Retriever, Kim Nelson

20002 Kopper, L3, Austraian Shepherd, Amanda Lockhart

20003 Al aska, L2, All American, Christi Skamfer

20006 Cora Mae, L2 ,Labrador Retriever, Sarala Helmer
Standard L1

12": 1 conpetitor
12018 S M1l o, L1,All American, AlexaGasiorowski

16": 2 conpetitors
16010 T Lexi, L1, Golden Retriever, Laurie Hanson
16022 Mae, L1, Min. American, TinaBjerke

ColorsL35C

4": 1 conpetitor
4005 T G ammy, L3, WelshCorgi (Pembroke), Chris Mosley

8": 6 conpetitors
8001 Jesko, L5, Papillon, Natalie Faas Gerber

8002 Fl ora, L3, Havanese, Janet Melton

8006 Rev, L5, Papillon, Natalie Faas Gerber

8007 Gary, L3,WelshCorgi (Cardigan), Dawn Fisher
8009 Duf f, L5, Biewer Terrier, Pat Maus

8010 Tach, L5, Papillon, Natalie Faas Gerber

12": 13 conpetitors

12011 V Echo, LC, Border Collie, Susan Kvale

12002 S Mhac, L5, Border Collie, LisaBisson-Schafer
12006 V Smirk, LC, Labrador Retriever, Kelleigh Wasser
12007 T Ozzie, L5, Min. American, KarenLee

12015 Aur ora, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Tonni-Sue Keinz
12003 Spanky, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Marilyn Stall
12005 Sher | ock, L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Renee McGovern

12012 V Apol I o, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Shelli Stulken
12016 S Yoshi, L5, All American, Wendy Sweet

12017 V Jul ep, LC, Labrador Retriever, Melissa Schmidt
12020 Ti nsel, L3, Mini Aussie, Amy Ostrander
12021 AnnDee, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Ulman
12022 S El eanor, L5, Border Collie, LisaBisson-Schafer

16": 11 conpetitors
16003 Tuvok, L5, English Shepherd, Leanne Sprague
16005 T Silas, L3, Labrador Retriever, Kelleigh Wasser

16012 Joey, L5, Border Collie, Roxie Eaton

16013 M ska, L5, Border Collie, Becky Hart

16014 Tilly, L3,All American, Janine Yanisch
16015 Archi e, LC,Min. American, Christy Herreid
16017 Bogi e, L5, Australian Shepherd, Eric Bjornsen
16021 Dori, L5,Am. Staff, Denise Wedel



16006
16007
16023

20":

20011
20002
20004
20007
20008
20009
20010

ColorsL12

12":
12001

12018 S Mo,

16":

16004
16010
16018
16019
16022

20":

20001
20003
20006

Sunday (cont.)

Pi e,
I ndy,
Revel ,

L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Tonni-Sue Keinz
LC, Mini Aussie, Karen Lee
LC, NSDTR, Jennifer Sorum

7 conpetitors

Ben, LC, Border Collie, Susan Kvae

Kopper, L5, Australian Shepherd, Amanda Lockhart
Ryver, L3, Border Collie, Kay Metz

Pi vot, L5, Labrador Retriever, Cathy Diaz

Ni ck, L5, Border Callie, Ashlynn Faas

Pepper, LC, Poodle, Deborah Booher

Nai a, L5, Border Collie, Wendy Sweet

2 conpetitors

Li nDee, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, LindaUlman
L1, All American, Alexa Gasiorowski

5 conpetitors

S
T
T

Dor a,
Lexi ,

L2, Old English Sheepdog, Joanne Marble
L1, Golden Retriever, Laurie Hanson
Bronson, L2, Boxer, LauraDelva

Bandit, L2, All American, Elaine Carstensen
Mae, L1, Min. American, TinaBjerke

3 conpetitors

L2 , Golden Retriever, Kim Nelson
L2, All American, Christi Skamfer
L2 , Labrador Retriever, Sarala Helmer

Ri ver,
Al aska,
Cora Mae,

Wildcard L35C

4" :

8":
8001
8007
8006
8009
8010

12":

12011
12001
12002
12006
12007
12015
12003
12012
12016
12017
12021
12022

1 conpetitor
4005 T G ammy, L3, WelshCorgi (Pembroke), Chris Mosley

5 conpetitors

12
\%

S
\%
T

Jesko,
Gary,
Rev,
Duf f,
Tach,

L5, Papillon, Natalie Faas Gerber
L3, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Dawn Fisher
L5, Papillon, Natalie Faas Gerber
L5, Biewer Terrier, Pat Maus
L5, Papillon, Natalie Faas Gerber

conpetitors

Echo, LC, Border Collie, Susan Kvale

Li nDee, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, LindaUlman
Mac, L5, Border Collie, LisaBisson-Schafer

Smi rk, LC, Labrador Retriever, Kelleigh Wasser
Ozzi e, L5, Min. American, Karen Lee

Aurora, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Tonni-Sue Keinz
Spanky, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Marilyn Stall
Apol | o, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Shelli Stulken
Yoshi, L5, All American, Wendy Sweet

Jul ep, LC, Labrador Retriever, Melissa Schmidt
AnnDee, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Ulman

El eanor, L3, Border Collie, LisaBisson-Schafer
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16":

16012
16013
16015
16017
16021
16005
16006
16007

20":

20011
20002
20004
20007
20008
20009
20010

Wildcar

12":
12020

16":

16004
16010
16019
16022

20":

20001
20003
20006

Snooker

8":
8001
8007
8006
8009
8010

12":

12001
12002
12007
12015
12016
12021
12022
12006
12012
12017
12011

8 conpetitors
Joey, L5, Border Collie, Roxie Eaton
M ska, L5, Border Collie, Becky Hart
Archi e, LC,Min. American, Christy Herreid
Bogi e, L5, Australian Shepherd, Eric Bjornsen
Dori, L5, Am. Staff, Denise Wedel

T Silas, L3, Labrador Retriever, Kelleigh Wasser

Pi e, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Tonni-Sue Keinz
I ndy, LC, Mini Aussie, KarenLee

7 conpetitors

Ben, LC, Border Collie, Susan Kvae
Kopper, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Amanda Lockhart
Ryver, L3, Border Collie, Kay Metz
Pi vot, L5, Labrador Retriever, Cathy Diaz
Ni ck, L5, Border Callie, Ashlynn Faas
Pepper, LC, Poodle, Deborah Booher
Nai a, L5, Border Collie, Wendy Sweet
dL12

1 conpetitor
Ti nsel, L2, Mini Aussie, Amy Ostrander
4 conpetitors
S Dora, L2,0IldEnglish Sheepdog, Joanne Marble
T Lexi, L1, Golden Retriever, Laurie Hanson
Bandit, L2, All American, Elaine Carstensen
Mae, L1, Min. American, TinaBjerke

3 conpetitors
Ri ver, L2, Golden Retriever, Kim Nelson
Al aska, L2, All American, Christi Skamfer
Cora Mae, L2 ,Labrador Retriever, Sarala Helmer

L35C

5 conpetitors
Jesko, L5, Papillon, Natalie Faas Gerber
Gary, L3,WelshCorgi (Cardigan), Dawn Fisher
Rev, L5, Papillon, Natalie Faas Gerber
Duf f, L3, Biewer Terrier, Pat Maus
Tach, L5, Papillon, Natalie Faas Gerber
11 conpetitors
Li nDee, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, LindaUlman
S WMhac, L5, Border Collie, LisaBisson-Schafer
T Ozzie, L5, Min. American, Karen Lee
Aurora, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Tonni-Sue Keinz
S Yoshi, L5, All American, Wendy Sweet
AnnDee, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Ulman
El eanor, L5, Border Collie, LisaBisson-Schafer
Smi rk, LC, Labrador Retriever, Kelleigh Wasser
Apol | 0, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Shelli Stulken
Jul ep, LC, Labrador Retriever, Melissa Schmidt
Echo, LC, Border Collie, Susan Kvale

< <K<<®’



Sunday (cont.)

16": 10 conpetitors

16002 Ni mbl e, LC, All American, Cathy Diaz
16008 Cal l i e, L5, Border Collie, Kay Metz

16003 Tuvok, L5, English Shepherd, Leanne Sprague
16012 Joey, L5, Border Collie, Roxie Eaton

16015 Archi e, LC,Min. American, Christy Herreid
16017 Bogi e, L5, Australian Shepherd, Eric Bjornsen
16021 Dori, L5,Am. Staff, Denise Wedel

16006 Pi e, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Tonni-Sue Keinz
16005 T Silas, L3, Labrador Retriever, Kelleigh Wasser
16007 I ndy, LC,Mini Aussie, KarenLee

20": 7 conpetitors
20011 Ben, LC, Border Collie, Susan Kvae

20002 Kopper, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Amanda Lockhart
20008 Ni ck, L5, Border Callie, Ashlynn Faas
20007 Pi vot, L5, Labrador Retriever, Cathy Diaz
20009 Pepper, LC, Poodle, Deborah Booher
20010 Nai a, L5, Border Collie, Wendy Sweet
20004 Ryver, L5, Border Collie, Kay Metz
Snooker L12

4": 1 conpetitor
4005 T G ammy, L2, WelshCorgi (Pembroke), Chris Mosley

16": 4 conpetitors

16004 S Dora, L2,0ldEnglish Sheepdog, Joanne Marble
16018 T Bronson, L2, Boxer, LauraDelva

16019 Bandit, L2, All American, Elaine Carstensen
16022 Mae, L1, Min. American, TinaBjerke

20": 2 conpetitors

20001 Ri ver, L2, Golden Retriever, Kim Nelson
20003 Al aska, L2, All American, Christi Skamfer
JumpersL35C

4": 1 conpetitor
4005 T G ammy, L3, WelshCorgi (Pembroke), Chris Mosley

8": 5 conpetitors
8001 Jesko, L5, Papillon, Natalie Faas Gerber
8007 Gary, L3,WelshCorgi (Cardigan), Dawn Fisher
8006 Rev, L5, Papillon, Natalie Faas Gerber
8009 Duf f, L5, Biewer Terrier, Pat Maus
8010 Tach, L5, Papillon, Natalie Faas Gerber

12": 11 conpetitors

12001 Li nDee, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, LindaUlman
12002 S Mhac, L5, Border Collie, LisaBisson-Schafer
12006 V Smirk, LC, Labrador Retriever, Kelleigh Wasser
12015 Aur ora, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Tonni-Sue Keinz
12003 Spanky, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Marilyn Stall
12012 V Apol I o, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Shelli Stulken
12016 S Yoshi, L5, All American, Wendy Sweet
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12017 V Jul ep, LC, Labrador Retriever, Melissa Schmidt
12020 Ti nsel, L3, Mini Aussie, Amy Ostrander
12021 AnnDee, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Ulman
12022 S El eanor, L5, Border Collie, LisaBisson-Schafer

16": 12 conpetitors

16002 Ni mbl e, LC, All American, Cathy Diaz
16008 Cal l i e, L5, Border Collie, Kay Metz

16003 Tuvok, L5, English Shepherd, Leanne Sprague
16007 I ndy, LC, Mini Aussie, KarenLee

16012 Joey, L5, Border Collie, Roxie Eaton

16014 Tilly, L3,All American, Janine Yanisch
16015 Archi e, LC,Min. American, Christy Herreid
16017 Bogi e, L5, Australian Shepherd, Eric Bjornsen

16018 T Bronson, L3, Boxer, LauraDelva

16021 Dori, L5,Am. Staff, Denise Wedel

16005 T Silas, L3, Labrador Retriever, Kelleigh Wasser
16006 Pi e, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Tonni-Sue Keinz

20": 7 conpetitors
20011 Ben, LC, Border Collie, Susan Kvae

20002 Kopper, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Amanda Lockhart

20007 Pi vot, L5, Labrador Retriever, Cathy Diaz

20008 Ni ck, L5, Border Callie, Ashlynn Faas

20009 Pepper, LC, Poodle, Deborah Booher

20010 Nai a, L5, Border Collie, Wendy Sweet

20004 Ryver, L5, Border Collie, Kay Metz
JumpersL12

12": 1 conpetitor
12018 S M1 o, L2, All American, AlexaGasiorowski

16": 4 conpetitors

16001 Byrdi e, L2,NSDTR, TinaBjerke

16004 S Dora, L2,0ldEnglish Sheepdog, Joanne Marble
16019 Bandit, L2, All American, Elaine Carstensen
16022 Mae, L1, Min. American, TinaBjerke

20": 2 conpetitors
20001 Ri ver, L2, Golden Retriever, Kim Nelson
20003 Al aska, L2, All American, Christi Skamfer



